ECHSBANDS

Est.1941

SONOMA WIND BAND FESTIVAL
ITINERARY

Date: Thursday, March 12, 2026

Group: Wind Ensemble

Location: Sonoma State University

SCHEDULE

6:00 am
6:30 am

7:45 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

Call time (Dressed in Concert Attire)
Depart for Sonoma State University

[1801 E Cotati Ave, Rohnert Park, CA 94928]
Arrive at Sonoma State

Warm-up

Performance

[25555 Hesperian Blvd, Hayward, CA 94545]
Clinic

Break

Attend Festival Performances

Attend SSU Wind Ensemble Concert
Depart for El Cerrito High School

Arrive at ECHS

WHAT TO BRING
o Instruments + folders + mutes
o Percussion Equipment (see Keith)
o Baglunch and asnack

WHAT TO WEAR

e Formal concert attire



