

SONOMA WIND BAND FESTIVAL ITINERARY

Date: Thursday, March 12, 2026

Group: Wind Ensemble

Location: Sonoma State University

SCHEDULE

6:00 am	Call time (Dressed in Concert Attire)
6:30 am	Depart for Sonoma State University
	[1801 E Cotati Ave, Rohnert Park, CA 94928]
7:45 am	Arrive at Sonoma State
8:30 am	Warm-up
9:00 am	Performance
	[25555 Hesperian Blvd, Hayward, CA 94545]
9:30 am	Clinic
10:00 am	Break
10:30 am	Attend Festival Performances
12:00 pm	Attend SSU Wind Ensemble Concert
1:30 pm	Depart for El Cerrito High School
2:30 pm	Arrive at ECHS

WHAT TO BRING

- o Instruments + folders + mutes
- o Percussion Equipment (see Keith)
- o Bag lunch and a snack

WHAT TO WEAR

• Formal concert attire